

Guthrie County Agricultural Society Rental Application/Agreement

The undersigned renter hereby applies to rent the Guthrie County Fair Amphitheater, and in the event this application is accepted, agrees to comply with all the terms and conditions of this Rental Agreement and the Rental Rules.

Renter:	
Contact Person (If Business or Organ	nization)
Address:	
Phone #:	_ Alternate Phone #:
Email:	
Dates requested to Rent:	
Rental Fee: \$150 per day	
	Date: receipt of & agreement to Guthrie Co Agricultural
Accepted By GUTHRIE COUNTY AGE	RICULTURAL SOCIETY
Bv:	Date:

Please complete all contact information, sign, and date this agreement and return it with the rental fee, payable to GUTHRIE COUNTY FAIR. Upon receipt of the completed agreement, the rental fee, and a copy of the rental rules with your initials and signature, the Guthrie County Agricultural Society will reserve the Guthrie County Fair Amphitheater for your requested date and time.

Please mail all information to Donna Benton, 1001 State Street, Guthrie Center, IA 50115